
NAME
NOM

Whiteside D
Whittle Charlene, Mrs
Wielgosz Renata
Wielheesen B
Wight D
Wightman V
Wilder L J
Wilkinson J L
Willbond P M
Willer E A
Williamson Mary
Willows G
Wilson David B
Wilson K A
Wilson Mae
Willson R I
Wilson Randle
Wilson S A., Miss
Wilson W
Winter^D
Wise N
Wodinsky M S
Wong A, Miss
Wong Sing K
Wong Tessie
Wood T S
Woodall Jean, Mrs
Woods D G
.Woolham R G
Woollcombe Stephen
Wright D S
Wright G A H
Wright J
Wright J
Wright R G
Wynne David

Yaworski R J
York John D
Young Barbara
Young J
Young R, Mrs
Young S., Mrs
Young Sandra

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

6-5529 ETT
5-7454 DDM
6-6324 GEA
2-7437 MGI
5-6729 MIA
5-8418 ESA
2-8842 CMP
2-8192 MRDD
6-9175 MGIK
6-5038 ZSE
5-7303 'MÎA
6-9195 D00
5-9803 RRE
6-4808 MGPT
2-2221 ATDB
2-0905 GNG
5-3627 ECO
4-3510MPP
2-0163 ZSIR
2-3866 MGTC
4-3533 MPP
2-1.120 GNG
6-1429 MRMA
2-884.9 MFFC
2-6150 MGL
5-4768 ESE
5-7217 DDM
5-8611 MGT
5-9600 ABR

(59)3-4565 ETS
2-1369 RCL
6-5546 DLL
6-3606 GEA
2-8078 MGT
6-5381 TER
5-8188 DAA

Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe.
Pearson'
Pearson
CD Howe
CD Howe

5-7982 ZSS Pearson
6-9872 MSR Pearson
2-7984 ZEP Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson
4-3500 MPP P1 du Centre
4-3628 MPP P1 du Centre
6-2140 APA Pearson

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE

A6 272 230-2443
9E 226-8046
A7 149 237-6513
AG 256 746-2813
B5
B3 140 744-0035
A3 238 236-3423
C3 160 731-7459
AG 310 .1-257-1145
A2 128 722-4194
B5
9E
C6 254 234-5555
A8 248
Al 295 829-7789
A5 214 741-1932
A6 154 235-6671
6 235-9036
A2 123 729-8614
AG 145 744-2656
6 824-8163
A5 168 827-0249
C3 134
C7 220 521-4884
B1 147 234-7648
B3 234-7390
9E 224-3113
Al 218 225-5983
C4126 926-2305
A6 118 748-0135
A7 282 741-6177
10 E 825-4479
A7 138 233-6726
Al 218 1-257-7151
9E 728-5605
9E 235-3607

A2 112 824-6258
C2 242 829-9690
A3 188
AG 145 225-3710
6 746-2187
6 777-4449
B4 132 230-5376'

Zawisza J (59)3-5502 MAC Pearson C2 142 749-0247
Zeisler R 5-3718 RCL Pearson A7 268 521-7642
Zeron Joyce, Mrs 2-0356 DDR CD Howe 9E 224-8942
Zilber Harold 5-7964 MGIE Pearson C2 234 729-7380
Ziska Pauline 24307 CIN Pearson C5 212 561-1074
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